Associacdo Recanto Tia Cecilia

Rua Sebastido Severino da Paz, 177 - Jardim Manchester
CEP: 13178-451 - Sumaré-SP
CNPJ 05.754.996/0001-44

Xi#

ASSOCIAGAD Contato: www.recantotiacecilia.org.br
(19) 39227652 crecherecantotiacecilia@ig.com.br

LISTA DE FUNCIONARIOS - CHECHE RECANTO TIA CECILIA - SUMARE

Nome
Ana Paula Brito Guimarées
Carla Cristiane Asbahar Maciel
Creuza Maria Romero Rondini
Cristina Galvéo Ferreira Soares
Danielle Saraiva Alvares
Deise Camargo dos Santos de Souza
Fabiana Almeida Santos
Ingrid Batista dos Santos Paulino
Jeniffer Carolini Batista Nicolau
Joyce Ribeiro da Costa
Loinice Nascimento
Joyce Ribeiro da Costa
Maria Aparecida Souto Cardoso
Maria Auxiliadora dos Anjos Inacio
Maria Cleide Nunes
Maria de Fatima Rodrigues Pinheiro
Maria José Alves dos Santos
Miriam Cristina de Asevedo Alves
Paloma dos Santos de Oliveira Dami&o
Paloma Fabrizia Yasmin Borgo
Paula Cristina de Jesus da Silva Veles
Renata Ribeiro de Souza Vicentini
Rita Céssia Luzia de Oliveira Ribeiro
Suellen Montrazio da Silva

Suzana Zaratini de Lima

Fungio/Cargo
Recreacionista |
Recreacionista |
Gestora
Menor Aprendiz
Recreacionista |
Estagiaria de Pedagoia
Auxiliar de Servigos Gerais |
Estagiaria de Pedagoia
Estagiaria de Pedagoia
Recreacionista |
Cozinheira |
Recreacionista |
Recreacionista |
Recepcionista
Cozinheira |
Recreacionista |
Auxiliar de Servigos Gerais |
Recreacionista |
Recreacionista |
Recreacionista |
Recreacionista |
Recreacionista |
Recreacionista |
Coordenadora Pegagdgica |

Estagiaria de Pedagoia

Salario
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 3.600,00

R$ 574,60
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 820,00
R$ 1.225,32
R$ 820,00
R$ 820,00
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.298,83
R$ 820,00
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.400,00
R$ 1.298,83
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.225,32
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 1.331,40
R$ 3.500,89
R$ 820,00

H.Semanal
44,00
44,00
44,00
20,00
44,00
30,00
44,00
30,00
30,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
30,00



